

Carle Place Civic Association

2024 - 2025 Membership

The CPCA is a group formed to advocate for the interests of our community in one of the few unincorporated areas in the Town of North Hempstead. The Board is comprised of volunteers who count on memberships and sponsors to bring the following for the families of our hamlet in the last few years:

* issues of the Frog Horn (that will be issued digitally this year)

*Family Fun 80s Theme Run *Tree Lighting *Senior Class Scholarships

*Trunk or Treat * Holiday Family Window Decorating Contest

*Beautification Plans

*Monthly Board Meetings

*Meet the Candidates

* Summer Kickoff Carnival *New Community Tree & Lights

*Community representation at Town of North Hempstead & 3TC Meetings

Please consider joining with a modest business or family fee of \$20.

Members of CP Seniors may join for only \$10!

With a LARGER membership base, we are able to have a MUCH LOUDER VOICE to promote the BEST INTERESTS of Carle Place for much needed improvements and services afforded to surrounding areas.

JOIN NOW!!!!!

Just complete the information below and enclose your \$20 check payable to:

Carle Place Civic Association PO Box 131

Just scan the QR code on your phone camera and it will take you to PayPal:

	Carle Place, NY 11514
Name:	
Home Address	s:
Email:	
	(a valid email address will need to be on file for renewal reminders)
	or join via PayPal @ www.cpcivicassociation.org/paypal

